TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Barrington

MC# Carrier
T-427 Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC
T-464 City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
T-380 DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
T-430 Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi
T-425 United Cab, LLC

TERRITORY: Bristol
MC# Carrier

T-427 Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC
T-434 Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: Bristol/Warren

MC# Carrier

T-425 United Cab, LLC
TERRITORY: Central Falls

MC# Carrier

T-464 City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
TERRITORY: Charlestown

MC# Carrier

T-281 B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi

TERRITORY: Cranston

MC# Carrier
T-447 Adediran, Sunday dba Sunny
T-469 City Express LLC
T-462 City Express LLC
T-468 Delacruz, Angelita
T-467 Demola, Adeleke

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Address

645 East Ave.

71 Derry St.

86 Lyon Avenue

60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

Address
645 East Ave.
312 Connell Highway

Address
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

Address
71 Derry St.

Address
31 Canal Street

Address

137 Pavilion Ave.

175 Enfield Ave.

175 Enfield Ave.

10 Marlborough Ave. 2nd fl

121 Reservoire Ave.

Warwick, Rl 02886
Providence, Rl 02908
East Providence, Rl 02914
Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02908

Warwick, Rl 02886
Newport, Rl 02840

Providence, Rl 02908

Providence, Rl 02908

Westerly, Rl 02891-1511

Providence, Rl 02905
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02907

Phone
(401) 241-1691
(401) 944-2000
(401) 434-9600
(401) 249-1897
(401) 261-5355
Phone
(401) 241-1691
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 261-5355

Phone
(401) 944-2000

Phone
(401) 596-8294

Phone

(401) 545-7777
(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-7945
(

)
)
)
508) 863-6699
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Cranston cont’d

T-631
T-475
T-450
T-426
T-408
T-476
T-409
T-451
T-470
T-453
T-372
T-381
T-382
T-619
T-438
T-461
T-463
T-446
T-458
T-419
T-472
T-466
T-423
T-425

DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
Dollars Taxi LLC

E&V Taxi LLC

High Class Taxi, LLC

High Class Taxi, LLC

Hilario, German Nunez

Ikotun, Babatunde dba Sugar Daddy Taxi
J&J Taxi LLC

Khiralla, Aiman

Leurs, Charles A

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Miscolino, Anthony dba Independent Taxi
Miscolino, Anthony dba Independent Taxi
Okapara, Willy dba Amazing

Osman, Ali A dba On Time Taxi
Ozokwelu, Sunday dba Sunday Oz
Porter, Merna

Providence Taxi, LLP

Supermega? Taxi LLC

Supermega? Taxi LLC

United Cab, LLC

United Cab, LLC

TERRITORY: Cumberland

MC#
T-464

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Carrier

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

86 Lyon Avenue

43 Henrietta St.

485 Cranston St.

297 Knollwood Avenue
297 Knollwood Avenue
294 New York Ave. Apt. 2
19 Chestnut Street

485 Cranston St.

38 Glengrove Ave.

60 Joseph St. Apt 3

485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
410 Burnt Hill Road

410 Burnthill Road

11 View St.

71 Wabun Ave.

24 Beacon Circle

748 B Potters Ave.

42 Ophelia Street

1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-4
1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

Address
71 Derry St.

East Providence, Rl 02914

Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02907
Cranston, RI 02910
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, Rl 02905

North Providence, Rl 02904

Providence, RI 02907
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Hope, RI 02831
Hope, RI 02831
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02909
Warwick, RI 02886
Warwick, RI 02886
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908

Providence, RI 02908

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

1) 434-9600
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
401
1
1
1
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1

481-3485
331-9560
595-9222
595-9222
632-9379
868-0466
331-9560
954-4083
574-6398
331-9560
331-9560
331-9560
451-7278
465-2731
516-0766
359-7421
952-5369
854-1418
301-6599
301-5383
301-5383
261-5355
261-5355

40
40
40
40
40
91
40
40
40
40

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(40

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Phone
(401) 944-2000
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: East Greenwich

MC#
T-424

Carrier

SWB Transportation, Inc. dba Best Taxi

TERRITORY: East Providence

MC#
T-427
T-464
T-467
T-631
T-380
T-475

Carrier

Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

Demola, Adeleke

DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
Dollars Taxi LLC

TERRITORY: Jamestown

MC#
T-281
T-434

Carrier
B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: Johnston

MC#
T-462
T-469
T-464
T-467
T-450
T-426
T-451
T-381
T-382
T-372
T-425

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Carrier

City Express LLC
City Express LLC
City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
Demola, Adeleke
E&V Taxi LLC

High Class Taxi, LLC
J&J Taxi LLC

Metro Taxi, Inc.
Metro Taxi, Inc.
Metro Taxi, Inc.
United Cab, LLC

Address
18 Wine Street

Address

645 East Ave.

71 Derry St.

121 Reservoire Ave.
86 Lyon Avenue

86 Lyon Avenue

43 Henrietta St.

Address
31 Canal Street
312 Connell Highway

Address

175 Enfield Ave.
175 Enfield Ave.

71 Derry St.

121 Reservoire Ave.
485 Cranston St.

297 Knollwood Avenue

485 Cranston St.

485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

East Greenwich, RI 02818

Warwick, RI 02886
Providence, RI 02908
Providence, Rl 02907

East Providence, Rl 02914
East Providence, Rl 02914

Providence, Rl 02904

Westerly, Rl 02891-1511

Newport, RI 02840

Providence, RI 02908
Providence, RI 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Cranston, RI 02910

Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02908

Phone
(401) 781-0706

Phone
(401) 241-1691
(401) 944-2000
(508) 863-6699
(401) 434-9600
(401) 434-9600
(401) 481-3485
Phone

(401) 596-8294
(401) 846-1975

Phone

(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-9277
(401) 944-2000
(508) 863-6699
(401) 331-9560
(401) 595-9222
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 261-5355

40

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
401)
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Lincoln

MC#
T-464
T-467
T-475
T-430
T-425

Carrier

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

Demola, Adeleke

Dollars Taxi LLC

Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi
United Cab, LLC

TERRITORY: Little Compton

MC#
T-434

Carrier
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: Middletown

MC#
T-434

Carrier
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: Narragansett

MC#
T-281
T-434

Carrier
B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: Newport

MC#
T-434

Carrier
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: North Kingstown

MC#
T-281
T-434
T-424

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Carrier

B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi
Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

SWB Transportation, Inc. dba Best Taxi

Address

71 Derry St.

121 Reservoire Ave.

43 Henrietta St.

60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

Address
312 Connell Highway

Address
312 Connell Highway

Address
31 Canal Street
312 Connell Highway

Address
312 Connell Highway

Address

31 Canal Street

312 Connell Highway
18 Wine Street

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02908

Newport, Rl 02840

Newport, RI 02840

Westerly, RI 02891-1511

Newport, RI 02840

Newport, Rl 02840

Westerly, Rl 02891-1511

Newport, Rl 02840

East Greenwich, RI 02818

Phone
(401) 944-2000
(508) 863-6699
(401) 481-3485
(401) 249-1897
(401) 261-5355
Phone
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 596-8294
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 596-8294
(401) 846-1975
(401) 781-0706
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: North Providence

MC#
T-469
T-462
T-464
T-467
T-475
T-450
T-451
T-372
T-425

Carrier

City Express LLC

City Express LLC

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
Demola, Adeleke

Dollars Taxi LLC

E&V Taxi LLC

J&J Taxi LLC

Metro Taxi, Inc.

United Cab, LLC

TERRITORY: North Smithfield

MC#
T-464

Carrier

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

TERRITORY: Pawtucket

MC#
T-469
T-464
T-467
T-475
T-466
T-472

Carrier

City Express LLC

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
Demola, Adeleke

Dollars Taxi LLC
Supermega? Taxi LLC
Supermega? Taxi LLC

TERRITORY: Portsmouth

MC#
T-434

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Carrier

Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

Address

175 Enfield Ave.

175 Enfield Ave.

71 Derry St.

121 Reservoire Ave.

43 Henrietta St.

485 Cranston St.

485 Cranston St.

485 1/2 Cranston Street
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

Address
71 Derry St.

Address

175 Enfield Ave.

71 Derry St.

121 Reservoire Ave.

43 Henrietta St.

1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H
1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-4

Address
312 Connell Highway

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02908

Providence, Rl 02908

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02904
Warwick, Rl 02886
Warwick, Rl 02886

Newport, RI 02840

Phone

(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-9277
(401) 944-2000
(508) 863-6699
(401) 481-3485
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401

401) 261-5355

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Phone

(401) 944-2000

Phone

401) 286-9277
401) 944-2000
508) 863-6699
401) 481-3485
401) 301-5383
401) 301-5383

_~ o~ o~ o~~~

Phone
(401) 846-1975
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Providence

MC#
T-477
T-447
T-469
T-462
T-464
T-468
T-467
T-380
T-631
T-475
T-450
T-435
T-347
T-406
T-408
T-426
T-476
T-409
T-451
T-470
T-453
T-381
T-382
T-372
T-438
T-619
T-350
T-461
T-463

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Carrier

70 Taxi LLC

Adediran, Sunday dba Sunny

City Express LLC

City Express LLC

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

Delacruz, Angelita

Demola, Adeleke

DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
Dollars Taxi LLC

E&V Taxi LLC

El Hato Taxi, LLC

Espinal, Francisco J. dba Century Taxi
Franco, Rolando

High Class Taxi, LLC

High Class Taxi, LLC

Hilario, German Nunez

Ikotun, Babatunde dba Sugar Daddy Taxi
J&J Taxi LLC

Khiralla, Aiman

Leurs, Charles A

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Miscolino, Anthony dba Independent Taxi
Miscolino, Anthony dba Independent Taxi
Oisamaiye, James O. dba Access Taxicab
Okapara, Willy dba Amazing

Osman, Ali A dba On Time Taxi

Address

300 Smithfield Rd. Bldg. 5 Apt. 8
137 Pavilion Ave.

175 Enfield Ave.

175 Enfield Ave.

71 Derry St.

10 Marlborough Ave. 2nd fl
121 Reservoire Ave.

86 Lyon Avenue

86 Lyon Avenue

43 Henrietta St.

485 Cranston St.

42 Harlam St.

1275 Broad St.

52 Aschum Street

297 Knollwood Avenue
297 Knollwood Avenue
294 New York Ave. Apt. 2
19 Chestnut Street

485 Cranston St.

38 Glengrove Ave.

60 Joseph St. Apt 3

485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
410 Burnthill Road

410 Burnt Hill Road

336 Manton Avenue

11 View St.

71 Wabun Ave.

North Providence, Rl 02904

Providence, Rl 02905
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, RI 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, RI 02907

East Providence, Rl 02914
East Providence, Rl 02914

Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02909
Providence, Rl 02905
Providence, Rl 02904
Cranston, RI 02910

Cranston, RI 02910

Providence, Rl 02905

North Providence, Rl 02904

Providence, Rl 02907
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Hope, RI 02831
Hope, RI 02831
Providence, Rl 02909
Providence, RI 02908
Providence, RI 02908

Phone

(401) 442-0069
(401) 545-7777
(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-9277
(401) 944-2000
(401) 286-7945
(508) 863-6699
(401) 434-9600
(401) 434-9600
(401) 481-3485
(401) 331-9560
(401) 954-4364
(401) 345-6016
(401) 516-3177
(401) 595-9222
(401) 595-9222
(401) 632-9379
(401) 868-0466
(401) 331-9560
(401) 954-4083
(401) 574-6398
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 331-9560
(401) 465-2731
(401) 451-7278
(401) 861-6666
(401) 516-0766
(

1)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
401) 359-7421

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Providence cont’d

T-446 Ozokwelu, Sunday dba Sunday Oz

T-339 Perez, Dionisio dba American Flag Taxi
T-458 Porter, Merna

T-419 Providence Taxi, LLP

T-466 Supermega? Taxi LLC

T-472 Supermega? Taxi LLC

T-430 Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi
T-423 United Cab, LLC

T-425 United Cab, LLC

T-421 X-Taxi, LLP

TERRITORY: Roger Williams University

MC# Carrier
T-427 Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC

TERRITORY: Smithfield

MC# Carrier

T-469 City Express LLC

T-464 City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi
T-475 Dollars Taxi LLC

TERRITORY: South Kingstown

MC# Carrier
T-281 B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi
T-434 Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

TERRITORY: T.F. Green Airport
MC# Carrier
T-447 Adediran, Sunday dba Sunny
T-462 City Express LLC
T-469 City Express LLC

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

24 Beacon Circle

503 1/2 Chalkstone Ave.
748 B Potters Ave.

42 Ophelia Street

1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H
1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-4
60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5

660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

82 Wainwright St.

Address
645 East Ave.

Address

175 Enfield Ave.
71 Derry St.

43 Henrietta St.

Address
31 Canal Street
312 Connell Highway

Address

137 Pavilion Ave.
175 Enfield Ave.
175 Enfield Ave.

Cranston, RI 02910

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02909
Warwick, Rl 02886

Warwick, Rl 02886

Providence, RI 02904
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908

Warwick, RI 02886

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02904

Westerly, Rl 02891-1511
Newport, RI 02840

Providence, RI 02905
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908

40
40
91
40

1) 952-5369

1

7

1
401

1

1

1

1

1

225-9469
854-1418
301-6599
301-5383
301-5383
249-1897
261-5355
261-5355
332-0905

40
40
40
40

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(40

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Phone
(401) 241-1691

Phone
(401) 286-9277
(401) 944-2000
(401) 481-3485

Phone
(401) 596-8294
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 545-7777
(401) 286-9277
(401) 286-9277
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: T.F. Green Airport cont’d

T-464
T-631
T-450
T-435
T-347
T-406
T-434
T-426
T-408
T-476
T-409
T-451
T-470
T-453
T-381
T-382
T-619
T-350
T-461
T-463
T-446
T-458
T-419
T-466
T-430
T-423
T-425
T-421

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

DeOliveira, Mario G. dba Lion's Taxi
E&V Taxi LLC

El Hato Taxi, LLC

Espinal, Francisco J. dba Century Taxi
Franco, Rolando

Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab

High Class Taxi, LLC

High Class Taxi, LLC

Hilario, German Nunez

Ikotun, Babatunde dba Sugar Daddy Taxi
J&J Taxi LLC

Khiralla, Aiman

Leurs, Charles A

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Metro Taxi, Inc.

Miscolino, Anthony dba Independent Taxi
Oisamaiye, James O. dba Access Taxicab
Okapara, Willy dba Amazing

Osman, Ali A dba On Time Taxi
Ozokwelu, Sunday dba Sunday Oz
Porter, Merna

Providence Taxi, LLP

Supermega? Taxi LLC

Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi

United Cab, LLC
United Cab, LLC
X-Taxi, LLP

71 Derry St.

86 Lyon Avenue

485 Cranston St.

42 Harlam St.

1275 Broad St.

52 Aschum Street

312 Connell Highway
297 Knollwood Avenue
297 Knollwood Avenue
294 New York Ave. Apt. 2
19 Chestnut Street

485 Cranston St.

38 Glengrove Ave.

60 Joseph St. Apt 3
485 1/2 Cranston Street
485 1/2 Cranston Street
410 Burnt Hill Road

336 Manton Avenue

11 View St.

71 Wabun Ave.

24 Beacon Circle

748 B Potters Ave.

42 Ophelia Street

1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H
60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5

660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1
660 Chalkstone Ave. Apt. 1

82 Wainwright St.

Providence, RI 02908

East Providence, RI 02914

Providence, Rl 02907
Providence, Rl 02909
Providence, Rl 02905
Providence, Rl 02904
Newport, RI 02840
Cranston, RI 02910
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, Rl 02905

North Providence, Rl 02904

Providence, Rl 02907
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02907
Hope, RI 02831
Providence, Rl 02909
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, RI 02907
Providence, Rl 02909
Warwick, Rl 02886
Providence, RI 02904
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, RI 02908

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

1) 944-2000
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
401
1
1
1
1
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1

434-9600
331-9560
954-4364
345-6016
516-3177
846-1975
595-9222
595-9222
632-9379
868-0466
331-9560
954-4083
574-6398
331-9560
331-9560
451-7278
861-6666
516-0766
359-7421
952-5369
854-1418
301-6599
301-5383
249-1897
261-5355
261-5355
332-0905

40
40
40
40
40
40
91
40
40
40
40
40

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(40

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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TAXI COMPANIES BY TERRITORY

TERRITORY: Tiverton
MC# Carrier
T-434 Go Orange, LLC dba Orange Cab
TERRITORY: Warren
MC# Carrier

T-427 Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC
T-430 Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi

TERRITORY: Warwick

MC# Carrier
T-475 Dollars Taxi LLC
T-476 Hilario, German Nunez

T-470 Khiralla, Aiman

T-473 Supermega? Taxi LLC

T-466 Supermega? Taxi LLC

T-424 SWB Transportation, Inc. dba Best Taxi

TERRITORY: West Warwick

MC# Carrier
T-473 Supermega? Taxi LLC
T-466 Supermega? Taxi LLC

TERRITORY: Westerly
MC# Carrier

T-281 B & C Transportation, Inc. dba Wright's Oceanview Taxi

TERRITORY: Woonsocket

MC# Carrier

T-469 City Express LLC

T-464 City Taxi Inc. dba City Taxi

T-430 Toure, Fallou and Diaw, Dame dba Royal Taxi

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Address
312 Connell Highway

Address
645 East Ave.
60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5

Address

43 Henrietta St.

294 New York Ave. Apt. 2
38 Glengrove Ave.

74 Joseph St. Apt. 7
1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H
18 Wine Street

Address
74 Joseph St. Apt. 7
1800 Post Rd. Unit 17-H

Address
31 Canal Street

Address

175 Enfield Ave.

71 Derry St.

60 Joseph Street, Apt. 5

Newport, RI 02840

Warwick, Rl 02886
Providence, Rl 02904

Providence, Rl 02904
Providence, Rl 02905
Cranston, RI 02910
Providence, Rl 02904
Warwick, Rl 02886

East Greenwich, RI 02818

Providence, Rl 02904
Warwick, Rl 02886

Westerly, Rl 02891-1511

Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02908
Providence, Rl 02904

Phone
(401) 846-1975

Phone
(401) 241-1691
(401) 249-1897

Phone

401) 481-3485
401) 632-9379
401) 954-4083
401) 301-5383
401) 301-5383
401) 781-0706

_~ o~ o~ o~~~

Phone
(401) 301-5383
(401) 301-5383

Phone
(401) 596-8294

Phone
(401) 286-9277
(401) 944-2000
(401) 249-1897
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